Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

3.467

605

647

408

186

23

132

71

5.539

Millones ($)
25.592,66
5.063,85
3.559,22
2.392,13
1.246,39

191,05
1.043,93

258,50

39.347,74

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

02/02/2015



